
DRAW ALL YOU CAN
PLAY 4 PERFORMANCE

INQUIRY

sukichang@hkpc.org

WHAT TO DO?

OBJECTIVES

Originating from America, the program
aims to unleash your creativity by
unleashing your stress! You and your team
collaborate on a collective piece and The
fun drawing session helps reduce stress
and foster a harmonious and unified
working environment. Let’s draw like crazy,
act like crazy together!

Create a harmonious working environment 
Foster trust between teammates 
Expand imagination 
Communicate, collaborate, give and 

       receive feedback in a positive manner

Discuss and choose a theme

Pick idea cards and merge to a theme

Fill up spaces by creating patterns

Share insights and give 

Welcome Message and Introduction
Skill Buiding: learn the special shapes
Draw a theme

Create Combination

Create Pattern

Group Discussion and Debrief

      constructive feedback

15 mins
15 mins
30 mins

45 mins

45 mins

30 mins

RUNDOWN (3 HOURS)
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